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<genevalitan@gmail.com>, "Hanna Mari Carmela M. Flores" <carmela0813@gmail.com>, "HAYDEE M. BAGGAY"
<haydeemaddela@gmail.com>, "Helen O. Quiambao" <planning.penrolaguna@gmail.com>, "Henry A. Marmol"
<hamarmol@denr.gov.ph>, "ISAGANI Q. AMATORIO" <cenrocalaca@denr.gov.ph>, "Jeremy A. Melchor"
<abcedejeremy@gmail.com>, "Jhonna Liza S. Medenilla" <jhoemz1415@gmail.com>, "Karla S. Mangundayao"
<karlamangundayao@gmail.com>, "Leigh Rio Lynne S. Roderno" <lerinneroderno@gmail.com>, "Leira V. Pefiafiel"
<lwpenafiel.denrda@gmail.com>, "Lyka P. Rutaquio" <rutaquiolyka@gmail.com>, "MA. MELISSA B. AGUILA"
<bma.melissa@gmail.com>, "MA. TRISHA F. CASTRO" <mfcastro3@up.edu.ph>, "Mailah L. Regalado"
<hrmailah1969@gmail.com>, "Mailene M. Gecolea-Lavina" <selyhm19@gmail.com>, "Malvin R. Rocero"
<malvinrocero11@gmail.com>, "Maria Corazon M. Capale" <mmcapale@alum.up.edu.ph>, "Maria Gracia A. Ligutan"
<graceligutan0717@gmail.com>, "MARIA LOURDES G. FERRER" <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "Maria Melissa L.
Endangan" <bem_endangan@yahoo.com>, "Marilyn B.Paunil" <marilyn.paunil59@gmail.com>, Marilyn P Antonio
<malyn.antonio16@gmail.com>, "Marivic E. Reondo" <meredondo@up.edu.ph>, "Marjorie Joyce B. Aniola"
<marjoriejoyceaniola@gmail.com>, "Maybelle Kristine N. Rodriguez" <maybellerodriguez@gmail.com>, Melinda G Gordo
<cenrotayabas@denr.gov.ph>, "Melinda G. Gordo" <cenrotayabas.psu@gmail.com>, "Mercy A. Fianza"
<cenrosablayan.planning@gmail.com>, "Monaliza G. Peralta" <monalizagperalta@gmail.com>, "Myra S. Mapanao"
<palawanpenro@yahoo.com>, "Nelson V. Gorospe" <nvgorospe@gmail.com>, "Nestor G. Mira, Jr'" <miranestorjr@yahoo.com>,
"NESTOR N. CUASAY" <nestornajitocuasay@gmail.com>, "Nomel B. Lanting" <iamnlanting@gmail.com>, Paolo Obstaculo
<paolo.obstaculo@gmail.com>, "Randy D. Alcasabas" <rdalcasabas16@gmail.com>, "ROMEO P. IBARRIENTOS"
<ohme_921@yahoo.com>, "Ronita a. Unlayao" <ruthusa.u@gmail.com>, "Rosaly D. Huelgas" <penrobatangas@yahoo.com>,
"Rosario C. Gulmatico" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>, "SHERRY MAE D. ESTELEYDES" <maedelapena74@gmail.com>,
"Simeon R. Diaz" <diaz_simone@yahoo.com.ph>, "Thelmo S. Hernandez" <thelhernandez1973@gmail.com>, "Ariana E. Bael"
<arianabael001@gmail.com>, "Bianca Camille A. Abarrientos" <bcabarrientos@gmail.com>, "Daisy M. Terciano"
<cenrogoa@yahoo.com.ph>, "Eva S. Ocfemia" <oardmsr5@yahoo.com>, "Janet B. Caritos" <pcsplanning@yahoo.com>, "Jean
V. Imperial" <jeanimperial15@gmail.com>, "Jonalyn C. Lupera" <jona95lupera@gmail.com>, "Lara Melissa A. Bernabe"
<penrocamsurplanning@gmail.com>, "Liberty L. Balderama" <pmd5denr@yahoo.com>, "LILIA G. MABBORANG"
<penrombtplanning@gmail.com>, "MA. FENIA V. BAHILLO" <mfeniabahillo@yahoo.com>, "Mara H. Espelimburgo"
<maraespelimburgo001@gmail.com>, "Mary Kathryn M. Baldo" <kmbaldo.denr5lpdd@gmail.com>, "Nestor Franz A. Fortuno"
<non2fortuno@gmail.com>, "Nick M. Dionaldo" <nickdionaldo1@gmail.com>, "OFELIA V. ZANTUA" <ofzan@yahoo.com.ph>,
"Orlando C. Comprado" <orlandocomprado@gmail.com>, "PENRO Sorsogon - JUDY G. DOMA" <judyg doma@yahoo.com>,
"Rafael R.Rafieses" <denr.hrds.r5@gmail.com>, "SHERJUN P. PALIZA" <sherjunpaliza@gmail.com>, "Vivian Z. Seminiano"
<planningcamnorte@gmail.com>

Good day!

Please see attached google drive link for the presentation of the Quality Management System Workshop on Process
Improvement.

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1dIVKIAgtLjHIVWRz6KjuCpAwS26dK 1y ?usp=sharing

Thank you and Stay safe,
Mika

QMS Secretariat Support Staff

Department of Environment and Natural Resources

DENR Annex Building, Visayas Avenue Diliman Quezon City
Tel no. 927-9107 VOIP 1063/1046

Fax no. 927-9107
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